Universal Audenried Charter Rockets
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/22
8/28
9/06
9/13
9/19
9/25
10/04
10/11
10/18
11/01

Opponent
@Brandywine HS (Non-PIAA)

@Cardinal O'Hara Lions (4A)

@Chichester Eagles (5A)

Vaux (Big Picture Philly) Cougars* (2A)
@Overbrook Panthers* (3A)

@Dobbins Randolph Vo-Tech Mustangs* (3A)
@Kensington Tigers (6A)

Samuel S. Fels Panthers* (6A)

Thomas Edison Owls* (4A)

@York Catholic Fighting Irish (1A)

Lansdale Catholic Crusaders (2A)

Kickoff
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:.00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage

at South Philadelphia Supersite
at South Philadelphia Supersite
at Northeast Supersite

at South Philadelphia Supersite
at South Philadelphia Supersite
at South Philadelphia Supersite

Dist. 12 2A Championship @ Germant

bwn SS

* Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, American.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com


http://www.easternpafootball.com

