

## Universal Audenried Charter Rockets 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/16	@Brandywine HS (Non-PIAA)	6:00 pm	Scrimmage
8/22	@Cardinal O'Hara Lions (4A)	7:00 pm	
8/28	@Chichester Eagles (5A)	7:00 pm	
9/06	Vaux (Big Picture Philly) Cougars* (2A)	4:00 pm	at South Philadelphia Supersite
9/13	@Overbrook Panthers* (3A)	4:00 pm	at South Philadelphia Supersite
9/19	@Dobbins Randolph Vo-Tech Mustangs* (3A)	7:00 pm	at Northeast Supersite
9/25	@Kensington Tigers (6A)	3:00 pm	at South Philadelphia Supersite
10/04	Samuel S. Fels Panthers* (6A)	3:00 pm	at South Philadelphia Supersite
10/11	Thomas Edison Owls* (4A)	1:00 pm	at South Philadelphia Supersite
10/18	@York Catholic Fighting Irish (1A)	2:00 pm	
11/01	Lansdale Catholic Crusaders (2A)	1:00 pm	Dist. 12 2A Championship @ Germanto

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, American.